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BracketMale White Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~68.0kg 5 mins 4 1

12

13

19

18

John Kenneth Ferrer
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Vance Tan
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Reinier Matignas
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Marco Iñigo Garcia
JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JIU JISTU


